
品番 部　　品　　名　　称 材　質 数量 適　　　　　　要

図面

名称

図面番号

親図面

尺度

日付

製図

設計

審査

承認

図　面　来　歴

変更箇所 担当 日付

A3

１

株 式 会 社 ダ イ レ オ

SUS304 バフ＃400

1/2

ステンレス製 うたせノズル壁出継手

うたせノズル壁出継手

浅野

庵下

中山

中山

型式 ＫＤ－２０

KD-0020

'04/08/05

入口

出口

φ7

15

55

2

9
0

2
5

平行おねじ 20A

平行おねじ 20A

Ｇ3/4

Ｇ3/4

315

25

φ27.2

2
0


